

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.11.2024		<p data-bbox="699 344 1007 383">C528 No.762 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1230 427"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 479 1506 568">Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 577 1506 674">2. Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C.</p> <p data-bbox="699 683 1506 831">3. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="699 840 1150 891">4. Put up on 10.12.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 994 1506 1032" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1187 1039 1362 1077" style="text-align: right;">08.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1077 735 1106">BS</p>