

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	14.10.2025		C528 No. 762 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Ms. Monika Pant, Advocate for the respondent through video conferencing. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate submits that now he has been instructed to appear on behalf of the applicant. On his request, put up this matter on 16.10.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 14.10.2025 Mahinder/

