

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C528 No.762 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Priyanshu Gairola, Advocate for the applicant. Mrs. Monika Pant, Advocate for the respondent. 2. Pleadings have been exchanged. 3. List for final hearing on 02.06.2026. (Alok Mahra, J.) 06.05.2026 Arpan